Consultancy

lofl

Consultancy
Consultancy Financial

# Number Year

1 EDP/3961 2018-2019
/2018-2019

2 CONS/3859
/2018-2019

3 EDP/3600
/2017-2018

4 EDP/3532
/2017-2018

2018-2019

2017-2018

2017-2018

Title

Telecommunication, Computer and Optical
Networks for Personnel working in ENT division of
Mining Industry

Study of executive manpower requirement for
next 10 years in CIL and its subsidiaries

Personal Communication and Optical Monitoring
System for Coal Mines

Conceptual Big Data.

Type

EDP

Consultancy

EDP

EDP

Organtation
Name

Coal India
Limited

Saoner Sub
Area WCL

Total
Amount

913043

10758750

151101

131296

about:blank

Status

Submitted

Ongoing

Completed

Completed

1/3/19 4:40 PM



